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MASTER OF HEALTH ADMINISTRATION 
RECOMMENDED SEQUENCE OF COURSEWORK* 

(BASED ON SPRING ADMISSIONS) 

 
FULL TIME TWO‐YEAR CURRICULUM 

SPRING  SEMESTER           15 SCH                                 (YEAR 1) 

BIOS  5300  Biostatistics for Public Health 1 

HMAP  5300  Introduction to Health Management & Policy 

HMAP  5328  Human Resource Management 

HMAP  5350  Health Economics 

HMAP  6224  Healthcare Management & Quality Improvement 

HMAP  5118  Seminar in Healthcare Management  

SUMMER SEMESTER   3 SCH                                          (YEAR 1) 

EPID  5300  Principles of Epidemiology 

FALL SEMESTER    15 SCH                                          (YEAR 1) 

HMAP  5320  Health Services Management 

HMAP  5321  Health Information Systems 

HMAP  5324  Strategic Management and Marketing 

HMAP  5330  Health Finance 1 

HMAP  6340  Health Care Law 

SPRING SEMESTER   15 SCH                                                (YEAR 2) 

HMAP  5332  Health Finance 2 

HMAP  5322  Health Care Operations Management 

HMAP  5302  Master of Healthcare Admin. Capstone 

    Elective 

    Elective    Elective 

SUMMER SEMESTER   3 SCH                                          (YEAR 2) 

HMAP  5394  Master of Healthcare Admin. Internship 

FALL SEMESTER    9 SCH                                          (YEAR 2) 

HMAP   5312  Health Politics and Policy 

HMAP  6330  Health Insurance & Managed Care 

    Elective 

    Comprehensive Exam 
 

 
 
 
 

FULL TIME THREE‐YEAR CURRICULUM 

SPRING SEMESTER            9 SCH                             (YEAR 1) 

HMAP  5300  Introduction to Health Management & Policy 

HMAP  5328  Human Resource Management 

HMAP  6224  Healthcare Management & Quality Improvement 

HMAP  5118  Seminar in Healthcare Management  

SUMMER SEMESTER   6 SCH                                          (YEAR 1) 

EPID  5300  Principles of Epidemiology 

BIOS  5300  Biostatistics for Public Health 1 

FALL SEMESTER    9 SCH                                          (YEAR 1) 

HMAP  5320  Health Services Management 

HMAP  5330  Health Finance 1 

HMAP  6340  Health Care Law 

SPRING SEMESTER   9  SCH                                                (YEAR 2) 

HMAP  5332  Health Finance 2 

HMAP  5350  Health Economics 

    Elective 

SUMMER SEMESTER   3 SCH                                          (YEAR 2) 

HMAP  5394  Master of Healthcare Admin. Internship 

FALL SEMESTER   9 SCH                             (YEAR 2) 

HMAP  5324  Strategic Management and Marketing 

HMAP  5321  Health Information Systems 

    Elective 

SPRING SEMESTER   9 SCH                             (YEAR 3) 

HMAP  5322  Health Care Operations Management 

HMAP  5302  Master of Healthcare Admin. Capstone 

    Elective 

FALL SEMESTER                  6 SCH                             (YEAR 3) 

HMAP   5312  Health Politics and Policy 

HMAP  6330  Health Insurance & Managed Care 

    Comprehensive Exam 

 


